06 / 2025
WELDING ACCESSORIES AND
WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT
Magmaweld is a leading and trusted brand in welding. Since its foundation in 1957, the company has played a pioneering role in the development of
the Turkish welding industry, building a strong reputation through a comprehensive and evolving product portfolio.
Responding to the needs of an advancing industrial landscape, Magmaweld expanded its manufacturing capabilities to include MIG/MAG and TIG wires,
flux-cored wires, and submerged arc wires and fluxes. In 1971, the company started producing welding machines, later extending into robotic welding
solutions through a strategic partnership with Panasonic in 1998.

5
6
ABRASIVE PRODUCTS
Cut Off Discs
MAGMACUT
MAGMACUT cut off discs are suitable for production of welded manufacturing, thin
sheet metals, profiles, pipes and all structural steels (ST 37, 42, 52). It offers long lasting
and fast clipping in cutting operations with its durable structure.
METAL
STEEL
Product
Code Category Dimensions Quality Rotation Box
Qty.
Inner Box
Qty.
813M111521 Flat T41 115 x 2,5 x 22,23 4 1/2" x 3/32" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 13300 rpm 50 400
813M111522 Dished T42 115 x 2,5 x 22,23 4 1/2" x 3/32" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 13300 rpm 50 400
813M111531 Flat T41 115 x 3,0 x 22,23 4 1/2" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 13300 rpm 50 200
813M111532 Dished T42 115 x 3,0 x 22,23 4 1/2" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 13300 rpm 50 200
813M112521 Flat T41 125 x 2,5 x 22,23 5" x 3/32" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 12250 rpm 50 400
813M112522 Dished T42 125 x 2,5 x 22,23 5" x 3/32" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 12250 rpm 50 400
813M112531 Flat T41 125 x 3,0 x 22,23 5" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 12250 rpm 50 200
813M112532 Dished T42 125 x 3,0 x 22,23 5" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 12250 rpm 50 200
813M118031 Flat T41 180 x 3,0 x 22,23 7" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 8500 rpm 25 150
813M118032 Dished T42 180 x 3,0 x 22,23 7" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 8500 rpm 25 150
813M123031 Flat T41 230 x 3,0 x 22,23 9" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 6650 rpm 25 100
813M123032 Dished T42 230 x 3,0 x 22,23 9" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 6650 rpm 25 100
813M123021 Flat T41 230 x 2,5 x 22,23 9" x 3/32" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 6650 rpm 25 100
813M123022 Dished T42 230 x 2,5 x 22,23 9" x 3/32" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 6650 rpm 25 100
813M135021 Flat T41 350 x 3,5 x 25,40 14" x 9/64" x 1" A 30 R BF max. 4400 rpm 10 40
813M111511 Flat T41 115 x 1,0 x 22,23 4 1/2" x 1/25" x 7/8" INOX A 60 T BF max. 13300 rpm 25 400
INOX
STAINLESS
STEEL
Cut Off Discs
MAGMACUT
MAGMACUT INOX PRO is suitable for cutting processes of thin stainless steel (inox)
sheets, pipes and sheet bars. The product with special grains and hard structure is
effective in the cutting process of stainless materials.
Product
Code Category Dimensions Quality Rotation Box
Qty.
Inner Box
Qty.
813MP11511 Flat T41 115 x 1,0 x 22,23 4 1/2" x 1/25" x 7/8" INOX PRO A 60 T BF max. 13300 rpm 25 400
813MP12511 Flat T41 125 x 1,0 x 22,23 5" x 1/25" x 7/8" INOX PRO A 60 T BF max. 12250 rpm 25 400
813MP12512 Flat T41 125 x 1,2 x 22,23 5" x 3/64'' x 7/8" INOX PRO A 60 T BF max. 12250 rpm 25 400
813MP18016 Flat T41 180 x 1,6 x 22,23 7" x 1/16" x 7/8" INOX PRO A 60 T BF max.  8500 rpm 40 320
813MP23019 Flat T41 230 x 1,9 x 22,23 9" x 1/13" x 7/8" INOX PRO A 60 T BF max.  6650 rpm 30 120
INOX
STAINLESS STEEL
INOX
PRO
7
ABRASIVE PRODUCTS
Grinding Discs
MAGMAGRIND
MAGMAGRIND grinding discs provide efficient grinding operation on welding welding
seams, low and high alloy steels, hard and soft steels and stainless-steel materials.
METAL
STEEL
METAL
STEEL
Product
Code Category Dimensions Quality Rotation Box
Qty.
Inner Box
Qty.
813M211567 T27 115 x 6,0 x 22,23 4 1/2" x 1/4" x 7/8" A 24 R BF max. 13300 rpm 25 100
813M212567 T27 125 x 6,0 x 22,23 5" x 1/4" x 7/8" A 24 R BF max. 12250 rpm 25 100
813M218067 T27 180 x 6,0 x 22,23 7" x 1/4" x 7/8" A 24 R BF max. 8500 rpm 10 60
813M218087 T27 180 x 8,0 x 22,23 7" x 5/16" x 7/8" A 24 R BF max. 8500 rpm 10 60
813M223067 T27 230 x 6,0 x 22,23 9" x 1/4" x 7/8" A 24 R BF max. 6650 rpm 10 40
Flap Discs
MAGMAFLAP
MAGMAFLAP flap discs ensure effective cleaning of metal surfaces welded with
different grain sizes, alloy or non-alloy steels, stainless steels, iron, etc.  Longer operation
time and consistent surface quality supports efficient work to be is carried out.
Product
Code Category Dimensions Quality Rotation Box
Qty.
Inner Box
Qty.
813M31154A AO FLAP 115 x 22 Conic 40 P max. 13300 rpm 10 180
813M31156A AO FLAP 115 x 22 Conic 60 P max. 13300 rpm 10 180
813M31158A AO FLAP 115 x 22 Conic 80 P max. 13300 rpm 10 180
813M31154Z ZR FLAP 115 x 22 Conic 40 P max. 13300 rpm 10 180
813M31156Z ZR FLAP 115 x 22 Conic 60 P max. 13300 rpm 10 180
813M31158Z ZR FLAP 115 x 22 Conic 80 P max. 13300 rpm 10 180
813M31254A AO FLAP 125 x 22 Conic 40 P max. 12250 rpm 10 180
813M31256A AO FLAP 125 x 22 Conic 60 P max. 12250 rpm 10 180
813M31258A AO FLAP 125 x 22 Conic 80 P max. 12250 rpm 10 180
813M31254Z ZR FLAP 125 x 22 Conic 40 P max. 12250 rpm 10 180
813M31256Z ZR FLAP 125 x 22 Conic 60 P max. 12250 rpm 10 180
813M31258Z ZR FLAP 125 x 22 Conic 80 P max. 12250 rpm 10 180
813M31804A AO FLAP 180 x 22 Conic 40 P max. 8500 rpm 10 80
813M31806A AO FLAP 180 x 22 Conic 60 P max. 8500 rpm 10 80
813M31808A AO FLAP 180 x 22 Conic 80 P max. 8500 rpm 10 80
813M31804Z ZR FLAP 180 x 22 Conic 40 P max. 8500 rpm 10 80
813M31806Z ZR FLAP 180 x 22 Conic 60 P max. 8500 rpm 10 80
813M31808Z ZR FLAP 180 x 22 Conic 80 P max. 8500 rpm 10 80
813M41155Z 100% ZR FLAP 115 x 22 Conic 50 P max. 13300 rpm 10 180
8
Magmaweld Grinding Machines are durable and long-lasting due to their high quality and extra features.
Engineered to perform under the most demanding conditions, the MGB 750, MGA 800, MGH 1600, and MGX 2600
deliver professional-grade reliability and power where it’s needed most.